Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

157610- 82
129343- 42
309500- 70
189956- 30
189956- 30
240559- 96
240559- 96
309500- 70
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
190306- 89
157610- 82
129343- 42
309500- 70
157610- 82
303313-91
133834-71
157610- 82
240559- 96
303313-91
129343- 42
133834-71
157610- 82
240559- 96
309500- 70
240178- 06
104667- 04
104667- 04
240559- 96
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
309500- 70
303313-91
157610- 82
309500- 70
157610- 82
303313-91
133834-71
240559- 96
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
104667- 04
309500- 70
129343- 42
129343- 42
309500- 70
129343- 42
129343- 42
157610- 82
129343- 42
129343- 42
104667- 04
309500- 70
300784-84
157610- 82
240178- 06

COPPI N GUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
LAURENT STEVEN
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
QUENON EM LE
QUENON EM LE
LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

RUELLE P et F
COPPI N QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

QUENON EM LE
FASCELLA G ANNI
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

QUENON EM LE
LAURENT STEVEN
LAVBERT BERNARD
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
QUENON EM LE
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
LAURENT STEVEN
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N GUY

LAURENT STEVEN
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
BRAHY M CHEL
QUENON EM LE
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N @QUY

COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMVANS VERONI QUE
LAURENT STEVEN
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
COPPI N QUY
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
COPPI N GUY

LAVBERT BERNARD

QUAREGN
LA LOW
BOS D
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
QUAREGN
BRAY

BRAY

BRAY

LA LOW
BRAY

BRACQUE
LA LOW
BRACQUE
BRAY

ERQUELI
QUAREGN
BRAY

BRACQUE
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
LA LOW
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
LA LOWV
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
LA LOW
ECAUSSI
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107272222
108970020
107069322
112773722
115871119
106381021
108970122
110234419
108939520
107283622
107271622
108976822
108716921
107235122
115436819
108711721
109032622
105496622
107281722
108969522
106202021
108968020
107101021
107274722
108969222
107061122
106316021
106131021
106139421
108970522
108469621
109027322
109034522
108591021
109036422
108717021
108919920
107281522
106218121
105393222
108969722
106209221
110260219
106967218
107093119
110234019
110242719
108775021
108919120
108967320
108774721
106965918
108094016
108971120
109123922
108917320
110432622
108713021
109276922

Naam
Nom

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.
Vit esse

309500- 70
309500- 70
129343- 42
129464- 66
129464- 66

LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER

BESONR

187093
2
186487
191575
2

113236623
111052923
111115523
113622423
113238523

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

1413. 2670
1412. 5557
1396. 3834
1394. 7943
1393. 7796



109514-01
240559- 96
240559- 96
157610- 82
312044-92
190306- 89
309500- 70
109514-01
309500- 70
129464- 66
189956- 30
109514-01
311183-07
308916- 68
104667- 04
309500- 70
133834-71
300784- 84
133834-71
190306- 89
109514-01
133834-71
104667- 04
133834-71
109514-01
300784-84
172918- 64
129343-42
188921- 62
311183-07
309500- 70
309500- 70
306106- 71
203746- 46
133834-71
300784- 84
303313-91
157610- 82
157610- 82
303313-91
109514-01
109514-01
109514-01
104667- 04
109514-01
129343-42
306106- 71
172918- 64
133834-71
306106- 71

CAULI ER ROLAND
QUENON EM LE
QUENON EM LE
COPPI N GQUY
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
RUELLE P et F
LAURENT STEVEN
CAULI ER ROLAND
LAURENT STEVEN
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CAULI ER ROLAND
DUMONCEAU LQUI S
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BRAHY M CHEL
RUELLE P et F
CAULI ER ROLAND
BRAHY M CHEL

CANON JEAN- LUC
BRAHY M CHEL
CAULI ER ROLAND
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
HECKMVANS VERONI QUE
DOUDELET PASCAL
DUMONCEAU LOUI S
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
M CHEZ DANI EL
BRAHY M CHEL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N @QUY

COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
CAULI ER ROLAND
CAULI ER ROLAND
CAULI ER ROLAND
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET

HOUDENG
QUAREGN
QUAREGN
BRACQUE
BESONRI
LEVAL T
LA LOW
HOUDENG
LA LOW
BESONRI
FAYT MA
HOUDENG
TRI VI ER
CARNI ER
HOUDENG
LA LOW
ERQUELI
ECAUSSI
ERQUELI
LEVAL T
HOUDENG
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
ECAUSSI
MONT- ST
HOUDENG
ANDERLU
TR VI ER
LA LOWV
LA LOW
TRI VI ER
STREPY
ERQUELI
ECAUSSI
BRAY
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
BRAY
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187306
172649
2
185226
191355
182889
3
2
4
3
190613
3
186146
186951
187859
5
169971
194806

NORARNWEANDN

184881
2
182981
2
6
7
186091
183592
5
3
180660

WONNWOWRONONWN

110451123
110570523
110570723
111080623
113337323
110519323
112939423
110452923
111052123
113622623
108419323
110451923
110303023
108319123
110510723
111053623
108594423
108641323
106591323
110521723
110452823
108593723
110513323
108594523
110450423
100008823
110480423
111117423
106622423
110300723
113236723
111052023
110303123
110586823
108598623
113235023
110311123
111082623
105020723
110329523
110454623
110453923
110452223
110516123
110455123
112939323
110309823
110579523
108595423
110302923

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

125626-11
188921- 62
308916- 68
242117-05
242117-05
188921- 62
188921- 62
125626- 11
188921- 62
125626-11
308916- 68
308916- 68
125626-11
308916- 68
308916- 68
308916-68
125626- 11
242117-05
242117-05
125626- 11
188921- 62

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DOUDELET PASCAL

GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
DOUDELET PASCAL

DOUDELET PASCAL

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DOUDELET PASCAL

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DOUDELET PASCAL

CARNI ER
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
CUESMES
ANDERLU
CUESMES
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
CUESMES
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
CUESMES
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
CUESMES
ANDERLU
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173865
182981
186951
183373

CORWOAOCOUIARWNWENWNN

102920024
106724424
103131624
103051624
103051524
106725124
106724924
102913224
106725624
102910324
105563524
103131924
102913124
103131524
103131424
103130824
102917024
103051424
103052524
102914224
106725524



Le Progres Estinnes Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99099)

St Souppl ets 23-06-24 340 Vx/Ju Amat eur s: 30 LACHER: 07. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 7 185226 BE 107272222 09. 16078 1468. 5325 1
2 129343- 42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 1 186487 BE 108970020 09. 17200 1464.5576 2
3 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOW 19 4 187093 BE 107069322 09. 19300 1444.7336 3
4 189956- 30 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT MA 10 2 190613 BE 112773722 09. 22570 1433.7194 4
5 189956- 30 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT MA 10 3 2 BE 115871119 09. 22580 1433. 5397 5
6 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUAREGN 10 9 172649 BE 106381021 09. 10598 1426. 8905 6
7 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUARECN 10 10 2 BE 108970122 09.11208 1422.7750 7
8 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOWV 19 2 2 BE 110234419 09. 22080 1415.9410 8
9 157610-82 COPPIN GUY BRACQUE 45 13 2 BE 108939520 09. 20588 1414.1548 9
10 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOW 19 12 3 BE 113236623 09. 22230 1413. 2670 10
11 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 18 3 BE 107283622 09. 21058 1412. 8963 11
11 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 27 4 BE 107271622 09.21058 1412. 8963 11
13 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOWV 19 8 4 BE 111052923 09. 22270 1412. 5557 13
14 190306-89 RUELLE P et F LEVAL T 10 1 182889 BE 108976822 09.19430 1409.9113 14
15 157610-82 COPPI N GQUY BRACQUE 45 15 5 BE 108716921 09.21228 1409. 8493 15
16 129343-42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 3 2 BE 107235122 09. 22200 1409. 2217 16
17 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOWV 19 3 5 BE 115436819 09. 23280 1401. 7957 17
18 129343-42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 14 3 BE 111115523 09. 23330 1396.3834 18
19 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 2 6 BE 108711721 09. 22418 1395. 8602 19
20 129464-66 DEWOLF OLI VI ER BESONRI 5 3 191575 BE 113622423 09. 27210 1394.7943 20
21 129464- 66 DEWOLF OLI VI ER BESONRI 5 4 2 BE 113238523 09.27270 1393.7796 21
22 303313-91 FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY 29 16 180660 BE 109032622 09. 19390 1393.4439 22
23 109514- 01 CAULI ER ROLAND HOUDENG 14 1 187306 BE 110451123 09. 24270 1393.1276 23
24 133834-71 BRAHY M CHEL ERQUELI 16 7 169971 BE 105496622 09.12180 1389.7874 24
25 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 8 7 BE 107281722 09.23168 1389. 7509 25
26 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUAREGN 10 8 3 BE 110570523 09. 14198 1388. 6351 26
27 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUAREGN 10 1 4 BE 108969522 09. 14218 1388. 2629 27
28 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUARECN 10 4 5 BE 110570723 09. 14238 1387.8909 28
29 303313-91 FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY 29 2 2 BE 106202021 09.20380 1382.9548 29
30 129343- 42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 7 4 BE 108968020 09.24520 1382.7509 30
31 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 39 8 BE 111080623 09.23578 1382.6619 31
32 133834-71 BRAHY M CHEL ERQUELI 16 1 2 BE 107101021 09. 12560 1382.6274 32
33 312044- 92 VERCRUYSSE FRANCK BESONRI 8 3 191355 BE 113337323 09. 28360 1380.6277 33
34 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 25 9 BE 107274722 09. 24278 1377.5205 34
35 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUAREGN 10 7 6 BE 108969222 09.15388 1374.0834 35
36 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOW 19 16 6 BE 107061122 09.26130 1373.4957 36
37 240178- 06 LAMBERT BERNARD BOS D 10 8 191709 BE 106316021 09.29590 1369.5130 37
38 104667- 04 CANON JEAN- LUC HOUDENG 12 4 187859 BE 106131021 09.27110 1369.4010 38
39 104667- 04 CANON JEAN- LUC HOUDENG 12 2 2 BE 106139421 09.27130 1369.0684 39
40 190306-89 RUELLE P et F LEVAL T 10 7 2 BE 110519323 09.23370 1368.7589 40
41 240559-96 QUENON EM LE QUAREGN 10 5 7 BE 108970522 09.16118 1368.0948 41
42 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOW 19 19 7 BE 112939423 09. 26490 1367.4723 42
43 109514- 01 CAULI ER ROLAND HOUDENG 14 3 2 BE 110452923 09. 27180 1364. 2098 43
44 303313-91 FASCELLA d ANN BRAY 29 1 3 BE 108469621 09.22270 1363.9864 44
45 303313-91 FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY 29 4 4 BE 109027322 09.22300 1363.4717 45
45 303313-91 FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY 29 11 5 BE 109034522 09. 22300 1363.4717 45
47 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOW 19 14 8 BE 108591021 09.27140 1363.3204 47
48 303313-91 FASCELLA G ANNI BRAY 29 8 6 BE 109036422 09.22320 1363.1288 48
49 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 21 10 BE 108717021 09. 25568 1362.4902 49
50 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOWV 19 7 9 BE 111052123 09. 27200 1362.3277 50
51 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOW 19 5 10 BE 108919920 09. 27210 1362.1624 51
52 157610- 82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 22 11 BE 107281522 09.26038 1361.3219 52
53 303313-91 FASCELLA d ANNI BRAY 29 10 7 BE 106218121 09.22460 1360.7331 53
54 133834-71 BRAHY M CHEL ERQUELI 16 11 3 BE 105393222 09. 14560 1360.4936 54
55 240559- 96 QUENON EM LE QUARECGN 10 3 8 BE 108969722 09.17028 1358.9416 55
56 303313-91 FASCELLA d ANNI BRAY 29 7 8 BE 106209221 09. 23040 1357.6653 56
57 129464-66 DEWOLF OLI VI ER BESONRI 5 5 3 BE 113622623 09. 31230 1355. 0041 57
58 189956- 30 VAEREMANS VI NCENT FAYT MA 10 7 3 BE 108419323 09. 30490 1353.6253 58
59 109514-01 CAULI ER ROLAND HOUDENG 14 9 3 BE 110451923 09. 28310 1352.2272 59
60 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 3 12 BE 110260219 09. 26588 1352.2120 60
60 157610-82 COPPI N GUY BRACQUE 45 20 13 BE 106967218 09.26588 1352.2120 60
62 104667- 04 CANON JEAN-LUC HOUDENG 12 5 3 BE 107093119 09. 29030 1351.0176 62
63 311183- 07 DUMONCEAU LOUI S TRIVMIER 6 5 186146 BE 110303023 09.27510 1350.3518 63
64 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOWV 19 1 11 BE 110234019 09. 28350 1350.0397 64
65 129343- 42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 2 5 BE 110242719 09. 28370 1345.3433 65
66 129343-42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 9 6 BE 108775021 09.28510 1343.0825 66
67 309500- 70 LAURENT STEVEN LA LOWV 19 9 12 BE 108919120 09.29270 1341.6493 67
68 129343- 42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 4 7 BE 108967320 09.29120 1339.7055 68
69 129343-42 HECKMANS VERONI QUE HOUDENG 23 11 8 BE 108774721 09.29160 1339. 0641 69
70 308916-68 GUI LLET JEAN-LUC CARNIER 4 3 186951 BE 108319123 09.29400 1338.5513 70
71 157610-82 COPPI N CGUY BRACQUE 45 11 14 BE 106965918 09.28358 1336.4391 71



129343- 42
129343-42
104667- 04
309500- 70
300784-84
157610- 82
240178- 06
104667- 04
240178- 06
309500- 70
240178-06
310762-71
133834-71
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
300784- 84
133834-71
129343-42
303313-91
190306- 89
303313-91
109514-01
157610- 82
105143-92
157610- 82
104667- 04
133834-71
133834-71
104667- 04
133834-71
109514-01
300784-84
157610- 82
203746- 46
172918- 64
129343- 42
303313-91
300784-84
129343- 42
157610- 82
157610- 82

HECKMANS VERONI QUE
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
COPPI N QUY

LAVBERT BERNARD
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAVBERT BERNARD
LAURENT STEVEN
LAMBERT BERNARD
DEMULDER Pl ERRE
BRAHY M CHEL
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N GUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BRAHY M CHEL
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
CAULI ER ROLAND
COPPI N GQUY

CLOSE MARCEL
COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
BRAHY M CHEL

BRAHY M CHEL

CANON JEAN- LUC
BRAHY M CHEL
CAULI ER ROLAND
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
COPPI N @QUY

M CHEZ DANI EL

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
FASCELLA G ANNI
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
HECKMANS VERONI QUE
COPPI N GQUY

COPPI N QUY

HOUDENG
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
LA LOW
ECAUSSI
BRACQUE
BO S D
HOUDENG
BOS D
LA LOWV
BOS D
LA HEST
ERQUELI
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
BRAY
LEVAL T
BRAY
HOUDENG
BRACQUE
HAI NE- S
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
ECAUSSI
BRACQUE
STREPY
MONT- ST
HOUDENG
BRAY
ECAUSSI
HOUDENG
BRACQUE
BRACQUE

108094016
108971120
109123922
108917320
110432622
108713021
109276922
110510723
109279622
111053623
109276722
115874219
108594423
106963118
107271822
106967318
108711221
108641323
106591323
108770121
109032122
110521723
109028222
110452823
108936720
106678818
107273022
109125822
108593723
103737022
110513323
108594523
110450423
100008823
108711321
108982822
110480423
110241319
110082719
109880722
111117423
506730521
107270522



